33.02.00.05

33.02.00.06

33.02.00.07

33.02.00.08

33.02.00.09

33.02.00.10

33.02.00.11

MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
IENT .eeeiverieicieeect e

Old Age Assistance
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ...

Aid to Families with Dependent

Children

General Fund Appropriation ........

Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
mMeNnt ..o

Public Assistance to Needy Blind
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
mMeNt ...oovvieirreiee e

Aid to Permanently and Totally

Disabled

General Fund Appropriation ........

Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ...

General Public Assistance

General Fund Appropriation ...........

Boarding Care for Children
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-

vided that grants in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
abletby approved budget amend-
MENL ..o s

Emergency Assistance to Families
with Children
General Fund Appropriation ........
Federal Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that grants in excess of

1,810,454

929,674

5,387,400

43,573,476

44,376,288

139,991

231,600

6,202,181

10,687,800

7,408,325

1,796,700

1,405,971

163

2,819,909

6,317,074

87,949,764

371,591

16,889,981

7,854,914

9,200,025




