	this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	1,810,454	2,819,909
33.02.00.05	Old Age Assistance General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made avail-	929,674	
	able by approved budget amend- ment	5,387,400	6,317,074
33.02.00.06	Aid to Families with Dependent Children		
	General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amend-	43,573,476	
	ment	44,376,288	87,949,764
33.02.00.07	Public Assistance to Needy Blind General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	139,991	
		231,600	371,591
33.02.00.08	Aid to Permanently and Totally Disabled General Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available became a provided that the second secon	6,202,181	
	able by approved budget amend- ment	10,687,800	16,889,981
33.02.00.09	General Public Assistance General Fund Appropriation		7,854,914
33.02.00.10	Boarding Care for Children General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	7,403,325	
		1,796,700	9,200,025
33.02.00.11	Emergency Assistance to Families with Children General Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of	1,405,971	